
Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 67245994

Data
publicarii 15.03.22

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 3.827,74 RON - 3.827,74 RON

Descriere: 1. TERMOFIX GLET 20KG (10702450) BUC 10 18.19 181.90 2. DANKE DISP INT ALB TURBO 15L
PROMO A 4L (10707024) PAK 10 91.61 916.10 3. DANKE DISP INT ALB TURBO 15L PROMO A 4L
(10707024) PAK 20 91.61 1832.20 4. TRAFLET POLIACR 230/6.5CURCUB (11104802) BUC 10
9.62 96.20 5. PENSULA 40 MM (11104776) BUC 10 2.26 22.60 6. ROLA PANZA
ABR.120/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156598) BUC 8 33.02 264.16 7. MANUSA special grip
(11120461) BUC 70 7.09 496.3 8. PERIE SARMA CU TIJA BORMASINA 4 /100MM (11144213)
BUC 2 9.14 18.28
